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Count of Year
Year Processing Level
2014
GRD_HD
RAW
SLC
2015
GRD_HD
GRD_MS
RAW
SLC
2016
GRD_HD
GRD_MS
RAW
SLC
2017
GRD_HD
GRD_MS
RAW
SLC
2018
GRD_HD
RAW
SLC
Grand Total

Mission
Sentinel-1A Sentinel-1B

172

82

46

44

5976

2004

26

2140

1806
9232 646
3046 150
162 66
3098 248
2926 182
11998 2480
4000 750
42
3998 870
4000 818
11868 5126
3956 1510
3956 1792
3956 1824
39246 8252

Grand Total
172
82
46
44
5976
2004
26
2140
1806
9878
3196
228
3346
3108
14478
4750
42
4868
4818
16994
5466
5748
5780
47498



